
Results/Résultats

Boys 7

84 5

907 DAREN DVOR�K CZE

DENFREDERIK EKSTR�M701

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI607

BELGUST LENAERTS307

NEDCOEN NIJSSEN211

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 2 2

2 5 3

5 3 4

4 4 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

85 5

909 DOMINIK R�LIS CZE

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

NEDDAYTHAN RIDDERSTAP205

NEDSTIJN DREIJERS213

UKRVOLODYMYR KOSTIN991

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

86 6

541 NATHANIEL K�HLER SUI

ESTJAKOB MAATEN881

ESPOLIVER BARRACHINA COLLADO651

LATTOMS VISNEVSKIS805

NEDSAM MEIJER207

BELJULES BAERT303

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 4 1

1 1 5

6 5 6

3 2 3

4 6 2

5 3 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

87 6

809 BRUNO VANAGS LAT

IRLEVAN BARTLEY481

SUINICK LUETHI543

BELBRENT THIJS325

NEDJENS PENNINGS209

GERMARLEY V�TH503

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 5

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 7

Results/Résultats

1 8

809 BRUNO VANAGS LAT

CZEDAREN DVOR�K907

ESTJAKOB MAATEN881

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI607

LATTOMS VISNEVSKIS805

SUINICK LUETHI543

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

NEDSTIJN DREIJERS213

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

2 8

909 DOMINIK R�LIS CZE

IRLEVAN BARTLEY481

SUINATHANIEL K�HLER541

ESPOLIVER BARRACHINA COLLADO651

DENFREDERIK EKSTR�M701

NEDDAYTHAN RIDDERSTAP205

BELGUST LENAERTS307

BELBRENT THIJS325

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 7

Results/Résultats

2 8

907 DAREN DVOR�K CZE

LATBRUNO VANAGS809

SUINATHANIEL K�HLER541

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI607

CZEDOMINIK R�LIS909

IRLEVAN BARTLEY481

ESPOLIVER BARRACHINA COLLADO651

ESTJAKOB MAATEN881

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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